Car Make Car Model ChassisCode
BMW X7

BMW X7

CADILLAC Escalade

CADILLAC Escalade

CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Town & Country
CHRYSLER Voyager/Grand Voyager
DACIA Lodgy

DACIA Logan MCV

DODGE Durango

DODGE Durango

FORD Explorer

FORD Grand Tourneo Connect
FORD Mondeo Mk. IV
FORD S-Max

HYUNDAI Grand Santa Fe

KIA Sorento

KIA Sorento

KIA Sorento

KIA Telluride

KIA Telluride

MERCEDES BENZ E-Class W212
MERCEDES BENZ GL X166
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X166
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X167
MERCEDES BENZ GLS X167
MERCEDES BENZ R-Class

MERCEDES BENZ R-Class w251
PEUGEOT 5008

RENAULT Espace

RENAULT

Grand Scénic Mk. I

Car Start Year
2019
2019
2021
2021
2008
2008
2011
2008
2012
2013
2011
2011
2020
2014
2007
2015
2013
2010
2011
2010
2020
2020
2009
2013
2016
2020
2020
2006
2006
2009
2015
2009

Car Stop Year

2016
2010
2016
2015

2020

2022
2014
2023
2018
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2019

2012
2015
2017
2023
2016

Car Type
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUvV
MPV
Van
Van
MPV
MPV
Kombi
SUV
SUV
SUV
MPV
Kombi
MPV
SUV
SUvV
SUvV
SUV
SUV
SUV
Kombi
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUvV
Kombi
MPV
MPV
MPV

Doors
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr

Product ID
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006

Product Name
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL

Allax Size
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL



RENAULT
SEAT
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SUBARU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO
VOLVO

Trafic
Alhambra
Rexton
Rexton
Rexton
Legacy
Legacy
ProAce City
ID.Buzz
Multivan (T5)
Sharan
Touran
XC90

XC90

Mk Il
Mk. Il

Mk. |

11T

2015
2010
2007
2012
2001
2009
2009
2020
2023
2003
2010
2003
2015
2015

2012
2017
2006
2014
2014

2015

2015

Bus
MPV
SUV
SUV
SUV
Kombi
Kombi
Van
MPV
Bus
MPV
MPV
SUV
SUV

5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
4-dr
5-dr
4-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr
5-dr

770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006
770006

Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL
Thule Allax XL

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL



